4  2721.60EASY FIX EF18314 01-09-2018  300.00  8.10  2430.00

5  291.20HEAD CAP SUPRA 02062018 01-09-2018  100.00  2.60  260.00

6  361.20SPIRIT 100ML S1040 01-01-0001  30.00  10.75  322.50

7  611.91DRESSING PAD 20*10 D332 01-01-0001  49.00  11.15  546.35

Rupees Six Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Two And  Paise  Only

6,722.00Invoice Total :

1)Intrest @24% p.a will be charged on over due payment

2) Seller is not responsible for any loss or damaged of goods in transit

3) Buyer undertakes to submit prescribted ST declaration to sender on 

damand.Disputes if any will be subject to seller court jurisdication